\. .

woonstad.
rotterdam

00 BEGANE GROND

Trappenhuis

Woonkamer
Nr. 172
27 m?

Stavenissestraat 172
3086RJ ROTTERDAM

Datum
Schaal
Clustercode

OGE Nummer
281

Berging
6 m?

19-11-2024

1:100

77872

77872000011




\. .

woonstad.
rotterdam

01 EERSTE VERDIEPING

Badruimte
5m?

Slaapkamer
9m?

Slaapkamer
7 m?

Slaapkamer
14 m?

Stavenissestraat 172
3086RJ ROTTERDAM

Datum

Schaal

Clustercode

OGE Nummer

19-11-2024

1:100

77872

77872000011




- v. .

woonstad.
rotterdam

Stavenissestraat 172
3086RJ ROTTERDAM

02 TWEEDE VERDIEPING

Datum 19-11-2024

Schaal 1:100
Clustercode 77872

OGE Nummer 77872000011




